
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12024-0296 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Action

File created: In control:2/15/2024 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:3/26/2024 3/26/2024

Title: Commission District(s): All
CO - Change Order No. 2 to Contract No. 1214031 Granite Rubble Stone (Annual Contract with 2
Options to Renew): for use by the Departments of Watershed Management (DWM), Recreation, Parks
& Cultural Affairs (RPCA), and Public Works - Roads and Drainage (PW-RD). This contract consists of
the purchase of granite rubble stone used to address erosion control issues. This request seeks to
increase the contract funds and term through March 31, 2025.  Awarded to Bedrock Granite Co., Inc.
Amount Not To Exceed: $425,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes, 2. Change Order Request Forms

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners3/26/2024 1 Pass

recommended for approval.PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure
Committee

3/19/2024 1 Pass

deferredBoard of Commissioners3/12/2024 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole3/5/2024 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 7/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

